
RFQ# CDCM 2013‐01   Comprehensive Facility Condition Assessments at Various City Facilities

FIRM ADDRESS Contract PH email
1 Cardno TEC 2825 Eastlake Ave E, Suite 300 Seattle, WA 98102 James Reed 206.267.1400 james.reed@cardnotec.com
2 CASE Forensics Corporation 23109 55th Ave W Mountlake Terrace, WA 98043 Mark Liebman 425.775.5550 mliebman@case4n6.com
3 Faithful + Gould 901 5th Ave, Suite 3100 Seattle, WA 98164 Sean Cole 206.664.6360 sean.cole@fgould.com
4 ISES Corporation 2165 West Park Court, Suite N Stone Mountain, GA 30087 Daniel C. Harrison 800.881.ISES

5 McKinstry  5005 Third Avenue South Seattle, WA 98134 Todd Wolff 206.762.3311

partnering with BCRA 414 Stewart St, #200 Seattle, WA  98101 206.625.3300

6 Meng Analysis 2001 Western Ave, Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98121 Joel C. Davis 206.586.3797 joel@menganalysis.com
7 Parsons 600 University Street, Suite 1130 Seattle, WA 98101 David Warner 206.494.3101

8 Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 1932 First Ave, Suite 307 Seattle, WA 98101‐2418 Lanny Flynn 206.770.3843 lanny.flynn@stantec.com
9 Stricker Cato Murphy Architects, P.S.  311 First Avenue South, Ste 300 Seattle, WA 98104 Brett Cato 206.324.4800

10 URS Corporation 1501 4th Ave, Suite 1400 Seattle, WA 98101  Chuck Hinson 206.438.2700 cliff.cooper@urs.com
11 VFA 4000 Barranca Pkwy, Suite 2500 Irvine, WA  92604 Michael Wintz 949‐218‐3159 mwintz@vfa.com
12 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc.  960 South Harney Street Seattle, WA 98108 Richard A. Dethlefs 206.622.1441 rdethlefs@wje.com

submittal due date:  2/13/2013


